Ref .No: 05/KVGMC/Pharma/2021

Date: 03/02/2021

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology
MBBS V & III Term Teaching Schedule for January — 2021

Date Day Time Topics Staff
04/01/2021 | Monday |2pm to 4pm | Beta latam antibiotics Dr. Manohar Herle PN
04/01/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | Int. to Pharmacology Dr. Sathisha Aithal
05/01/2021 | Tuesday |2pm to4pm | Beta latam antibiotics Dr. Manohar Herle PN
06/01/2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm | Beta latam antibiotics Dr. Sathisha Aithal
07/01/2021 | Thursday |2pm to 4pm | Beta latam antibiotics Dr. Sathisha Aithal

07/01/2021| Thursday | 8amto9am |Nowes ~~ of  druglp o uicha Aithal
administration

08/01/2021| Friday | Samto9am |RoUe8 ~~ of dmglp o ihicha Aithal
administration

12/01/2021 | Tuesday |2pm to 4pm | Broad spectrum antibiotics | Dr. Sathisha Aithal

13/01/2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm | Broad spectrum antibiotics | Dr. Sathisha Aithal

15/01/2021 | Friday | 8am to9am | parmacokinetic: Dr. Sathisha Aithal
absorption

18/01/2021 | Monday |2pm to 4pm dAlf:lt;S“ber"“'a" ARMEIRNG S il B

18/01/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | L nArmacokinetic: I Dr. Kokila BN
Absorption & Distribution '

19/01/2021 | Tuesday |2pm to 4pm dAr‘:fg“S“ber"ula" ARMIEPING | ys ot f1a BN

20/01/2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm Qr‘;tg‘;“berCUIar ARUIGPIONG | 1y okiln BN

92/01/2021 | Friday | 8amto9am | armacokinetic: II Dr. Kokila BN
Biotransformation

25/01/2021 | Monday |2pmto4pm | Broad spectrum antibiotics | Dr. Kokila BN

25/01/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | Eparmacokinetic : ITI Dr. Kokila BN
Excretion - kinetics

27/01/2021 | Wednesday | 2pm to 4pm | Aminoglycosides Dr. Kokila BN







